

Jehanaabad Ghoshli Road to Mansur Chak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 [2709]

MMGSY SC

MMGSY(SG)

Eng. Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work. DIVISION -

Jehanaabad.

A.E. R.W.D. Work. SUB-DIVISION -

KAKO.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2709

M/S Mona Kali

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D. work - DIVISION
Jehanabad

R.W.D. work - SUB-DIVISION
Kake

Measurement Book

No. 2709

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

5th and Final bill

74

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: <u>Chhosi Tehsil Road to</u>					
<u>Mansurkh Under - m.m.s.r -</u>					
Agency: <u>M/S Mover Kraft Engineering work -</u>					
<u>Teribigh Tehsil</u>					
Agreement No: <u>21 SBD-20/21</u>					
Date of work start: <u>29.08.2020</u>					
Date of work complete: <u>28.08.2021</u>					
Actual date of work: <u>21.01.2022</u>					
Measurement: <u>NIL</u>					
<u>Aug</u>					
<u>12/12/22</u>					
<u>DE Keko</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1/ Providing & Fixing of bench mark</u>					
<u>Pillar - do - do - vide item No-1</u>					
<u>P. No - 35 - 2 No -</u>					
<u>@ Rs - 3602/No</u>					<u>Rs - 7205 =</u>
<u>2/2 Providing & Fixing of reference</u>					
<u>Pillar - do - do - vide item - 2</u>					
<u>P. No - 35 - 6 No</u>					
<u>@ Rs - 1639.44/No</u>					<u>Rs - 9837 =</u>
<u>3/3 Cleaning & sweeping road dust</u>					
<u>do - do - vide item - 3 -</u>					
<u>P. No - 35 - 0.90 h.</u>					
<u>@ Rs - 5116.75/h</u>					<u>Rs - 46046</u>
					<u>Rs - 63088</u>

Continuation :

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Construction of Road works					
Cutting do do Width 4					
P. No - 35 -			19.50 m ³		
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³				B.	1446
5/6 Construction of Embankment					
with approved material do					
do do Width item No - 21 (ii)					
P. No - 48 to 49			897.70 m ³		
@ Rs - 188.05/m ³				Rs -	168812
6/7 Construction of embankment					
with material 10 cm thick					
Width 16 cm No - 21 P. No - 48 to 49					
@ Rs -			1150.89 m ³		
@ Rs - 170.62/m ³					196365
7/8 Construction of Subgrade					
Earth Shoulder do do					
Qty Width item No - 7 P. No - 36					
20 P. No - 47					
			4235.56		
@ Rs - 235.98/m ³				B -	999507
				Rs -	1429218

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9 Construction ab h.s. B. road					
Provided material - do - do -					
Wide item No - 8 P. No - 36					
- 1004.36					
@ Rs - 1933.30/m ³				Rs	1942000~
9/10 Providing & laying 10.2 m					
road - 3 do - do wide					
Item No - 9 P. No - 37					429.24 m ²
@ Rs - 2515.99/m ²				Rs	1079964.2
10/10 Providing & applying ripion					
Crossed do - do wide item - 10					
P. No - 45					4416.77 m ²
@ Rs - 4461/m ²				Rs	19703220
11/12 Providing & applying Tack coat					
- do - do wide item - 11					
P. No - 45					4416.17 m ²
@ Rs - 15.17/m ²				Rs	67002~
12/13 Providing & laying 20 mm L.C.					
Pr. on s.s. do - do - wide item - 12					
P. No - 53					4416.77 m ²
@ Rs - 185.22/m ²				Rs	818074
				Rs	5533290

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/14 Construction of Unreinforced					
M-30-c-c-c vide item No-					
2 P.No-431044-206.17m					
@ Rs - 5161.80/m ²				Rs -	1064908
14/15 Providing & Laying B/F/S					
do do vide item No-3					
Pay N 44250-147.06 m ²					
@ Rs - 453.52/m ²				Rs -	666952
15/16 Providing & Laying km					
Post do do vide item No-4					
P.No-44-3 Nos					
@ Rs - 1930.64/Nos				Rs -	57922
16/17 Providing & Laying m ² in Post					
do do vide item No-5					
44-6 Nos					
@ Rs - 553.70/N				Rs -	33222
17/18 Providing & Fixing all 600 mm.					
triangular base do vide					
item No-6 P.No-44-4 Nos					
@ Rs - 3538.43/N				Rs -	141552
18/19 Providing & Fixing all 600 mm.					
do do vide item No-4					
6 Nos					
@ Rs - 3636.23/N				Rs -	21817
				Rs -	6709274

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/20 Providing & fixing abgomm					
Regular. pered vide item no.					
- 8 P.No. - 45 -			2 Nos		
@ Rs - 5250.18/m ²				Rs	10500.2
20/21 Road marking with hot					
thermo plastic paint etc					
vide no 14 P.No. 46 - 231.2 m ²					
@ Rs - 735.79/m ²				Rs -	170115
21/22 Road marking with hot					
thermo plastic paint etc					
vide no 13 P.No. 46 - 46.2 m ²					
@ Rs - 766.57/m ²				Rs -	35416
22/23 Providing cable duct					
file etc etc vide item					
9 P.No. 48 - 60 m					
@ Rs - 895.93/m				Rs	53756
23/24 Providing & rumble strips.					
do do vide item no. 15					
P.No. 46 - 90 m ²					
@ Rs - 185.22/m ²				Rs -	16670

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>24/25</u> Providing & Fixing of substructure					119.12
do - do - vide item No. 18					
Per sq. M - 42 - 45m ²					
@ Rs. 285.79/m ²				Rs.	33111.2
<u>25/26</u> Providing & Fixing of					28929
direction & place, hand					
do - do - vide item No. 23					
P. No. - 50 - 2 Nos					
@ Rs. 3035.39/No					6071.2
<u>26/27</u> Providing & Fixing of					
do - do - vide item No. 11					
328.42 - 116 Nos					
@ Rs. 818.70 each				Rs.	94969
<u>27/28</u> Providing & Fixing of logo					
Protect & fixed in masonry hand.					
do - do - vide item No. 12 P. 37					
3 Nos.					
@ Rs. 9149.29 each				Rs.	27448
<u>28/29</u> F/w excavation in hand					
do - do - vide item No. 13 P. 38					
281.97 m ³					
@ Rs. 294.83/m ³				Rs.	83106.2

7240449

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/30 Providing local Sand filling in foundation d-d.					
Item No - 14 P.N. 38					
— 2.021 m ³					
@ Rs - 478.09/m ³					9662
30/31 Providing P.C.C M-15 Foundation d-d.					
Vide item No-15 P.N. 38					
— 40.21 m ³					
@ Rs - 4275.32/m ³					171910
31/32 Brick masonry work in Sub-Structure d-d					
Vide item No-17 P.N. 38					
— 62.06 m ³					
@ Rs - 5608.18/m ³					348043
33/34 Providing Brick masonry Work Parapet d-d					
Vide item No-18 P.N. 31					
— 26.76 m ³					
@ Rs - 5810.73/m ³					Rs - 155146
(34) Brick masonry work					
33 vide item No 31 P.N. 40					
69 - 158.30 m ³					
@ Rs 5653.72/m ³					Rs 894992

Continuation

8811506

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34/85 Providing R.C.C. m-20 in					
Sub structure do do					
Wide item No - 19 Item 39					
— 4.428 m ³					
@ Rs 5036.04/m ³ — Rs 22300~					
35/37 Providing & laying R.C.C.					
m-25 in deck slab					
Wide item No - 20 Item 39					
— 8.010 m ³ .					
@ Rs 6091.88/m ³ — Rs 48796					
36/38 Supplying & fitting &					
plying T.M.T. bar do do					
Wide item No - 21 Item 39					
1.017 m.T					
@ Rs 51876.24/m ³ — Rs 52250					
37/39 Providing & fitting cul					
100 do do do do do do do do					
22 Item No - 39 — 15 m					
@ Rs 40.42/m — Rs 607~					
38/40 Providing Brick masonry					
in Part do do do do do do					
Wide item No - 23 Item 40					
4.33 m ³					
@ Rs 5482.16/m ³ — Rs 23651					
Continuation					
Rs 8959102					
8959110					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39/41 Pleshing with 6 m (1:4) do do wide den No - 24 P.No - 40 → 72.535 m ² @ Rs = 145.80/m ² — Rs - 10576.20					
40/42 Providing Deep chub do do wide den 28 P.No - 40 — 28 Nos. Rs - 119.21 each — Rs 3338.2					
41/43 Providing & Laying NP Pipe do do Wide den 26 P.No - 40 — 52.5 m @ Rs - 1168.43 — Rs - 61342.2					
42/49 Providing & Laying 1000 mm Pipe den No - 27 P.No - 40 — 15.0 m @ Rs - 3435.40/m — Rs - 51531.2					
43/45 Pleshing with 6 m (1:4) do do wide den 28 P.No - 41 → 402.35 m ² @ Rs = 145.80/m ² — Rs - 58750.2					

Continuation